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TOTAL BUSINESS BRANDING

LOGOS & DECALS

VEHIGLE WRAPS & GRAPHICS PRICE GUIDE
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SMALL CARS

HATCH

CONVERTIBLE

SPORT

SEDAN

VAN or SUV

PICKUP TRUCK

DUMP TRUCK

TRUCK & TRAILER
UP TO 53’

HALF WRAP

SPOT

GRAPHICS

$379

$379

$379

$379

$479

$479

$479

$599

$999

$999

$1,995

$2,500

$2,250

$1,499

$1,999

$1,999

$1,999

$2,499

FULL WRAP

HALF WRAP FULL WRAP

$2,700

$2,900

$2,900

$3,000

$3,300

$3,750

$3,750

$3,900

$4,500
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