





VEHICLE WRAPS & GRAPHICS PRICE GUIDE

	STARTING AT		SPOT GRAPHICS	HALF WRAP	FULL WRAP
		SMALL CARS	\$379	\$999	\$2,700
PRINTED & INSTALLED		НАТСН	\$379	\$1,995	\$2,900
		CONVERTIBLE	\$379	\$2,500	\$2,900
		SPORT	\$379	\$2,250	\$3,000
		SEDAN	\$479	\$1,499	\$3,300
		VAN or SUV	\$479	\$1,999	\$3,750
		PICKUP TRUCK	\$479	\$1,999	\$3,750
		DUMP TRUCK	\$599	\$1,999	\$3,900
		TRUCK & TRAILER UP TO 53'	\$999	\$2,499	\$4,500